
 
2024 Calendar 

 
TERM SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 

LEARNERS 
SCHOOL 

DAYS 
SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 

TEACHERS 

First Term 
 

First School Day 
 

Midterm Break 
 

Last School Day of Term 

 
 

Wednesday 17 January 
 

Monday 19– Friday 23 February 
 

Thursday 28 March 

 
 
 

47 

 
 

Monday 15 January 
 

Monday 19– Friday 23 February 
 

Thursday 28 March 

Second Term 
 

First School Day 
 

Public Holiday – 
Workers’ Day 

 
Midterm Break 

 
Last School Day 

 
 

Wednesday 10 April 
 

Wednesday 1 May 
 
 

Monday 6 – Friday 10 May 
 

Wednesday 12 June 

 
 
 
 

40 

 
 

Tuesday 9 April 
 

Wednesday 1 May 
 
 

Monday 6 – Friday 10 May 
 

Thursday 13 June 

Third Term 
 

First School Day 
 

Public Holiday – 
Heroes’ Day 

 
First Break 

 
 

Midterm Break 
 
 

Last School Day 

 
 

Tuesday 16 July 
 

Monday 26 August 
 
 

Monday 2 September – Friday 
13 September 

 
Monday 28 October – Friday 1 

November 
 

Friday 6 December 

 
 
 
 
 
 

88 

 
 

Monday 15 July 
 

Monday 26 August 
 
 

Monday 2 September – Friday 
13 September 

 
Monday 28 October – Friday 1 

November 
 

Friday 6 December 

Total school days for 
2024 

 175  

First Term 2025, First 
School Day (Provisional) 

Tuesday 14 January  Monday 13 January 

 


